
Call to Duty Day of Service Volunteers 

 

2017 

Angela K Wright 
Blake Koerner 
Bryce Holzer 
Charlotte 
Cunningham 
Christine M 
Carpenter 
Daniel Prince 
David L. Donnan 
Dr David J. Soma 
Denise Meenan 
Erica Matson 
Gauri Shrotriya 
Locker 
Heather Follensbee 
Jason Campbell 

Jeanne Barrans 
Jennifer Ortega 
Jessica Zeikus 
Bravo 
Judith St. John 
K. Michele Hunter 
Kristen Voelker 
Laura Mapes 
Manuel Bravo 
Mark F Baum 
Mary Anne Linden 
Maureen M 
Wojewodzki 
Melissa Simonsen 
Michael Rollinger 

Michelle Yotter 
Moshe Yiftah 
Admon 
Natalie Durflinger 
Neil Currie 
Pattie Hildegard 
Reutimann 
Paul Harrison 
Paul C. Burton 
Richard Wallar 
Robert A. 
McConnell 
Robert Paul  
Olajide Saka 
Rosemary 
Kaholokula 
Sarah Bove 

Sheila Doody 
Bishop 
Stephen A. Foster 
Tamara Garrison 
Trevor J. Mohr 
 
Faculty 
Chelsea Miller 
Dan York 
Laura Carlsen 
Mark Arend 
Melissa Rogers 

 

2016 

Adam George 
Bowler 
Adelaine Shay 
Ailene M. Limric 
Alyssa Anne Melter 
Amanda Stephen 
Andrea S Jarmon 
Beth Henderson 
Brenda Wood 
Bruce Baxter 
Cassandra Soltis 
Cathy Collins 
Chelsea 
Elizabeth Miller 
Cheryl Van Ackeren 
Chris Jackman 
Christopher 
McCauley 
Cindy K. Stewart 
Connie Wan 
Daphne Jeon 

Harry Higgins 
Heather Renee 
Villani 
Imran Sultan 
Jacob Wicks 
Jamie Aten 
Jessica Webb  
Jessy Shelton 
Jim Cathcart 
Joanne Lai 
Judson Taylor 
K. Michele Hunter 
Kailin James 
Karen Duncan 
Kate Cozby 
Kathey Meyer 
Kathy Kim 
Keith Cunningham 
Kellie W. Dightman 
Kendra Kelly 
Kenna Hoyer 

Lorraine Larsen 
Marcie McBride 
Maren Anderson 
Margaret Brost 
Marcie McBride 
Maren Anderson 
Margaret Brost 
Mark F. Baum  
Mark Joseph 
Sullivan 
Mary Edgar 
Mary Jo Schrade 
Mary Lou Olson 
Matt Blair 
Matthew Salter 
Maureen 
Wojewodzki 
Megan Kelley 
Michael Fink 
Michelle M. 
Cummings 

Robert H. Chavez 
Robert Paul 
Olajide Saka 
Rory O’Sullivan 
Samantha Scown 
Sandra Johnston 
Sandra Lucido-
Cooke 
Sarah Anderson 
Sarah Fleming  
Sarah Yohay 
Eaquinto 
Scott Alan Cahill 
Seth Michael Lubin 
Sheila Doody Bishop 
Sheree Johnson 
Sherry J. King 
Siw Bay-Hansen 
Stephen A. Foster 
Steven Dana 
McLamb 
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Debra Miller 
Desiree S. Hosannah 
Destinee Evers 
Diane Davis 
Elisabeth Yandell 
McNeil 
Emilia Rigor Castillo 
Eric S. Newman 
Fay Kelley 
Genissa Richardson 
Gina Morrow 
Duncan 
Gloria Hong 

Khalia Gibson Davis 
Kimberly A. Kasin 
Kimberly Ann 
Macdonald 
Kirk Misich 
Kristina T. Larry 
Kathryn Louise 
Ludwick 
Larry Couture 
Laura Joy Mapes 
Linda L. Walden 

Mikk Lukk 
Miryana 
Latchezarova 
Gerassimova 
Mitchel Wilson 
Morgan Maureen 
Gabse 
Nancy Koptur 
Neil Wojewodzki 
Nicole Pinner 
Parker Reynolds 
Paul C. Burton 
Paul Anthony 
Harrison 
Paul La 

Sunset Brinton 
Susan Elizabeth 
Skelton 
Tara Gaston 
Timothy Richards  
Todd Richard 
Devallance 
Tracy  Finnegan  
Trena Berton 
Yolanda Ho 
Yvette O'Connell 

2015 

Abigail Hughes 
Alexis Quinones  
Andrew Kamins 
Anna Muzzy 
Anna Phillips 
Anne O Shaw 
Anne Perry 
Anton Vozheiko 
Ashley Stetson 
Aubrie Hicks 
Barbara Konior 
Bruce Turcott 
Chelsea Anderson 
Cheryl Van Ackeren 

Cynthia Alexander 
Darol Tuttle 
Drew Foerster 
Emily Guildner 
Haley Rakoski 
Ian Stamme 
Jamaia Simmons 
Jenny Ling 
John Fairgrieve 
John Rosecrans 
John Varga  
Kathryn Barnhouse 
Katie Hilen 
Kendra Kelly 

Kimberley Whitsitt 
Matthew Graham 
McKinnon Hanson 
Megan McNally 
Michelle Gail 
Nick Leslie 
Nikki Gasper 
Patricia Char 
Paul C Burton 
R Miller 
Rachael Wright 
Robert Saka 
Rosa Pazhouh 
Rosalind Williams 

Scott Haapala 
Sheila Phillips 
Sheryl Manley  
Susan Alexander 
Todd Campbell 
Tom McNab 
Veronica Quinonez  
Zelena Jones  
Allen Tom 
Catherine Whitted 
Richard Wallar 
Kathy Rall 
Alex Schuab 

 

2014 

Abigail Hughes 
Amanda Adair 
Misty Addison 
Cynthia Alexander 
Susan Alexander 
Travis Alley 
Victoria Ambriz 
Chelsea Anderson 
Kathryn Barnhouse 
Bruce Baxter 
Haley Beach 
Jocelyn Beyer-Harris 

Michelle Gail 
Nikki Gasper 
Matthew Graham 
Emily Guildner 
Scott Haapala 
Therese Hansen 
McKinnon Hanson 
Derek Harris 
Aubrie Hicks 
Katie Hilen 
Zelena Jones 
Andrew Kamins 

Tom McNab 
Megan McNally 
Jason Miller 
Miriam Miller 
Margarita Molina 
Maria Murphy 
Anna Muzzy 
Jennifer Niehaus-
Rivers 
Samantha Noonan 
Heath Parker 
William Payne 

Anne Shaw 
Jamaia Simmons 
Jennifer Slemp 
Alexandria Smith  
Kate Snow 
Tyler Solheim 
Ian Stamme 
Ashley Stetson 
Alex Straub 
Hilary Struthers 
Tristin Sullivan-
Leppa 



Call to Duty Day of Service Volunteers 

Phil Brady 
Zackary Burkhard 
Kathryn Burns 
Paul Burton 
Todd Campbell 
Patricia Char 
Adam Chromy 
Mona Clarkson 
Larry Couture 
Michael Edwards 
John Fairgrieve 
Leo Flor 
Drew Foerster 
Morgan Gabse 

Kendra Kelly 
Sarah Kelly 
Barbara Konior 
Patricia Kuderer 
Kristina Larry 
Gretchen 
Leanderson 
Nicholas Leslie 
Nick Leslie 
Jenny Ling 
Katie Ludwick 
Sheryl Manley 
Kevin March 
Emily McClory 
Sara McCulloch 
 

Rosa Pazhouh 
Anne Perry 
Theresa Petraszak 
Anna Phillips 
Sheila Phillips 
Jerrica Pierson 
Seeger 
Benjamin Premack 
Alexis Quinones 
Veronica Quinonez 
Haley Rakoski 
Kathy Rall 
Sarah Richardson 
John Rosecrans 
Jason Ruyf 
Robert Saka 
 

Alllen Tom 
Bruce Turcott 
Darol Tuttle 
Cheryl Van Ackeren 
Satya Grace  
Vanderbilt Kaskade 
John Varga 
Anton Vozheiko 
Richard Wallar 
Kimberley Whitsitt 
Cathrine Whitted 
Rosalind Williams 
Tiffany Wong 
Rachael Wright 
 

 


